9:00-9:30 a.m.
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:00

10:00-12:00 p.m.

12:00-12:30
12:30-1:15
1:15-2:15

2:15-2:45
2:45-3:15
3:15-3:30
3:30-3:45
3:45-4:00
4:00—4:15
4:15-4:25
4:25-4:30

Georgia’s

S’rc:’re Water Plan

Council Meeting 1
Draft Agenda

Registration

Welcome and Introductions/ Approve Agenda

Recap Water Planning Councils Kick-off Meeting

MOA, Operating Procedures, and Rules for Meetings
Regional Geography, Facilities and Resources Overview
Lunch/Present Website Capabilites

Trends, Forces, and Factors that will Affect the Future of
Water in the Region /Implications of Trends for the Region
and Regional Plan

Explanation of the Water Planning Process
Introduction to Population and Employment Forecasts
Break

Election of Chair and Vice-Chair

Local Elected Officials Comments

Public Comments

Wrap-up and what to expect Next Meeting

Council Meeting 1 Evaluation

www.georgiawaterplanning.org




